J LN
« GP

Fee Schedule Updated: 17/09/2022

Her General Practice

S

Service Description

Mediurn

WOMEN'S & FAMILY HEALTH

Standard Fee Schedule

Full Fee

Rebate

Ourt of Pocket{gap)

After Hours/Public Holiday Consults In-Person/Telehealth Variable Wariable %50
Standard Consult In-Person $89.75 $39.75 %50
Long Consulrt In=-Person $126.95 $76.95 %50
Childhood Immunisation In-Person Bulk-Bill Bulk-8ill Bulk-8ill
Cervical Screening In-Person $89.15 $39.15 %50
Antenaral Care In-Person/Telehealth $92.40 $42.40 50
Contraceptive IUD Assessment In-Person/Telehealth £126.95 $76.95 550
Contraceptive IUD Insertion In-Person $222.05 $72.05 £150
Contraceptive Implant Insertion In-Person $82.00 $32.00 $50.00
Contraceptive Implant Remowal In-Person £134.57 £54.57 $80.00
Iron Infusion In-Person £226.95 $76.95 $150
Mental Health In-Person/Telehealth £146.25 $96.25 %50
i i el In-Person Bulk-Bill Bulk-Bill Bulk-Bill
assessment)
Skin Procedure In-Person Variable Variable 350
Hair Loss In-Person $89.75 %$39.75 350
AnilEWiingls injeciion T N— Assessment after Assessment after Assessment after
Consulr Consulr Consulr
Standard 'Ieleheall.[h Consult (Not eligible Telehealth/Telaphone $89.75 $0.00 $85.75
for medicare rebarte)
Long Teleheak Consull(Net elipiblefor o el Midisshons $126.95 $0.00 $126.95

medicare rebare)

*Patients that have not visited the doctor in person in the last 12 months or do not meet the Medicare rebate eligibility criteria must pay

the full fee for a telehealth appointment.




Fee Schedule Updated: 17/09/2022

Her General Practice
WOMEN'S & FAMILY HEALTH

J LN
« GP

S

Student Fee Schedule

Service Description Medicare Rebate Student GAP
After Hours/Public Holiday Consults In-Person/Telehealth Variable Variable £20
Standard Consult In-Person $59.75 $39.75 520
Long Consult In-Person $96.95 $76.95 $20
Childhood Immunisation In-Person Bulk-Bill Bullk-Bill Bulk-Bill
Cervical Screening In-Person $59.15 $39.15 $20
Antenatal Care In-Person/Telehealth $62.40 $42.40 £20
Contraceptive IUD Assessment In-Person/Telehealth $96.95 $76.95 %20
Contraceptive IUD Insertion In-Person $192.05 $72.05 120
Contraceptive Implant Insertion In-Person £52.00 $£32.00 £20
Centraceptive Implant Remaoval In-Person $104.57 $54.57 50
Iron Infusion In-Person $196.95 £76.95 120
Mental Health In-Person/Telehealth $116.25 $96.25 £20
Care Plans (Chrenic Disease/Health In-DPerson Bulk-Bill Bulk-Bill Bulk-Bill
assessment)
Skin Procedure In-Person Variable Variable %20
Hair Loss In-Person $59.75 $39.75 $20
Anti-Wringle Injection In-Parson Assessment after Assessment after Assessment after
Consult Consult Consult
Standard Telehealth Consult (Not | 1 /Telephone $59.75 $0.00 $59.75
eligible for medicare rebate)
Long Telehealth Consult (Not Telehealth/Telephone $96.95 $0.00 $96.95
eligible for medicare rebarte)

To be eligible for student fees, patient must bring along a valid student identification during their visit.




Fee Schedule Updated: 17/09/2022

“ep - Her General Practice
1 [ WOMEN'S & FAMILY HEALTH

Other Fee Schedule

Children under 16, Concession, Centrelink Pension or HealthCare cardholders

Service Description Medium Full Fee Medicare Rebate Other GAP
Afrer Hours/Public Holiday Consults In-Person/Telehealth Variable Variable Bulk-Bill
Standard Consult In-Person Bulk-Bill Bulk-Bill Bulk-Bill
Long Consult In-Person Bulk-Bill Bulk-Bill Bulk-Bill
Childhood Immunisation In-Person Bulk-Bill Bulk-Bill Bulk-Bill
Cervical Screening In-Person Bulk-Bill Bulk-Bill Bulk-Bill
Antenatal Care In-Person/Telehealth Bulk-Bill Bulk-Bill Bulk-Bill
Contraceptive IUD Assessment In-Person/Telehealth Bulk-Bill Bulk-Bill Bulk-Bill
Contraceptive |UD Insertion In-Person $192.05 §72.05 120
Contraceptive Implant Insertion In-Person £52.00 $32.00 $20
Contraceptive Implant Remaoval In-Person $104.57 $54.57 50
Iron Infusion In-Person $196.95 $76.95 120
Mental Health In-Person/Telehealth Bulk-Bill Bulk-Bill Bulk-Bill
C Pl Ch ic Di Health
are Plans (Chronic Disease/Healt In-Derson Bulk-Bill Bulk-Bill Bulk-8ill
assessment)
Skin Procedure In-Person Variable Variable £20
Hair Loss In-Person $59.75 $39.75 $20
) . .. Assessment after Assessment after Assessment after
Anti-Wringle Injection In-Person
Consult Consult Consult
Standard Telehealth C [t (M
tandard Telehealth Consult (Not o\ 1 ith/Telephone $39.75 $0.00 $39.75
eligible for medicare rebate)
L Telehealth C lt (M
ong Telehealth Consult (Not Telehealth/Telephone $76.95 $0.00 $76.95
eligible for medicare rebare)



https://www.hergp.au/bulk-billed-standard-detailed-fee-schedule
https://www.hergp.au/bulk-billed-standard-detailed-fee-schedule

